
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
3/4/2019 6:27:42 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Cerwin@esassoc.com 
Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 

FW: IBEC: Bundle 3 ADEIR 

Lisa and Christina, 
Please let me know if there are any particular people in the City or other agencies that need to review any of the below. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TfV1ENT lo Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVlRotMilENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Saturday, March 2, 2019 11:37 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher E. 
Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Royce Jones <royce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti 
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
<catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
<dennis@mcadvise.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay 
Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) <tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com>; John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) <j.gard@fehrandpeers.com>; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers 
(t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) <t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) 
<n.basu@fehrandpeers.com>; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) 
<M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Bundle 3 ADEIR 

Team, 

Bundle 2 of IBEC Administrative Draft EIR sections are linked below. The links will expire in 14 days, so be sure to access 
the files and save the files appropriately. If you have any questions about this information, or trouble accessing the files, 
please let me know. 

LO Introduction 53 0302201.9.docx, 
3.0 Introduction to the Analysis B3 03022019.docx, 

.~.:.::! ... !?..!g_L9gj_;_0LR§?.?.Q..W.£f.'.U:rLQ.~.Q?.?.9.J.9..,.\:.t9q~. , 
3.6 Geology and Soils B3 0302201.9.docx, 
3.9 Hydrology and WQ 53 0302201.9.docx, 

.~.: .. :J...P .. l...~.O.E! .. .V?.f_!?..:L9.~.Q?.?.Q.J.9..,.\:.!g_q~. , 
3.1.2 Population Employment and Housing 83 03022019,docx, 
3.1.4 Transportation and Circulation Existing Setting Only 2 28 1.9,docx, 



?..:.Q .. .P.r..9..i.Q.~.t.Y..~!.f..t.~!.D.t.?. ..... \?..~ .... Q?..9.?..?..Q.l.~ ... ¢9..£!.'5. , 
7.0 List of Preparers B3 03022019.docx, 
B NOP Comments 83 02282019 R.pdf, 

P ..... \?..\9..!.9..gL(.f:l.l...Rg?..9..\J.L(?..?. .. \;9..rD .. !?..i.Ds;.9.,J?..9.f, 
X Paleo Report B3 03022019.docx, 
Bundle 3 Figures.zip, 

3..!.~.!.!.9.l.~ .. 3 .. .TC§.!.!.?J?.Q.!J.§.ti-9.G. .. f..\W.!L?.?.:.?i.P. 

Thank you, 
Christina 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of 
addressee. If you are not the addressee you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this communication is 
strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc. does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted 
for reasons other than approved business purposes 


